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The Fairy's Carousel
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Wooden carousel with a round base and a crossed-over wooden centre post. This carousel requires only a little space (& 640 mm) and is a favourite with kids
year after year. The carousel offers a thrilling ride that will make heads spin. The Fairy's Carousel will develop kids' balance in a fun way. The product is

manufactured from locally sourced nordic pine. Available in Natural Tone and Flora Brown.

20

4640

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Wood
Metal

3+
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640
640
1120
16.9
16.9
2170
1000
EN 1176-1, 5 TUV
3

deep_mounting
surface_mounting
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